Competify

Jornadal

Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10

Grupo 10

Grupo 11

Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Grupo 12

Grupo 13

Grupo 13

Grupo 14

Grupo 14

Grupo 15

Grupo 15

Grupo 16

Grupo 16

Grupo 2

Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Grupo 3

Grupo 4

Grupo 4

Grupo 5

9 Competify

ler Grand Slam Amateur Manaba Open

Fecha/lugar

Local

Edison Xavier Aroca Lucas
Jose Luis Garcia Cedefio
Carlos Julio Centeno Burbano
Luis Lara

Steven Benalcazar

John Morales Cabrera

Alfredo Alberto Garcia Cedeno
Dustin Rodriguez Bautista

Ivdn Mayorga

Gerardo Alfonso Jaramillo
Jaramillo

Carlos Daniel Feijoo Mifio

Oscar Daniel Castillo Silva

Carlos Eduardo Chang
Valenzuela

Sebastian Morlas
Francisco Javier Grau Sacoto

Daniel Chamorro Aldas

Martin Andrés Luzuriaga
Lamboglia

Jean Carlo Mallarino
Rommel Martin Proafio Mora
Cinthya Vite Sandoval
Ronald Gregorio Vargas
Gino Eduardo Lascano Vera

Brandon Lopez

1/4

Calendario: 6ta Silver / Fase grupos

Resultado

A WO

7-8

6-8

WO : A

6-8

8-0

8-5

8-4

8-4

8-7

8-6

4-8

8-3

3-8

4-8

8-7

0-8

4-8

Visitante

Walter Mauricio Gonzalez
Balseca

Mateo Andres Santacruz
Astudillo

Luis Antonio Bague Soledispa

Rafaela Yaselga Zambrano

Ernesto Sotelo

Edgar Ceballos

Cristian Alberto Torres Limongi

Jose Luis Giler Velasquez

Carlos Abelardo Jara Panchana

Jorge Vergara

Jamil Andres Torres Brunes

Diego Rafael Real Zambrano

Jorge Luis Albornoz Rosado

Cesar Augusto Lomas Rosales

Octavio Gerardo Amal Morocho

Jonathan Arreaga

Gianfranco Magnalardo

Fernando Quezada Castillo

Victor Manuel Roman

Cinthya Soriano

Jorge Antonio Albornoz Rosado

Isaac Romero

Luis Mendoza



Competify

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo1

Grupo1

Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 1
Grupo 1
Grupo 12
Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15

Grupo 16

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Lenin Ernesto Zeballos Martinez
Jorge Buchely

Fernando Navarrete

José Luis Flores Vera

Omar Arturo Bustan Orellana
Paul Carrasco

Carlos Alberto Jara Miranda
Joshua Romero

Manuel Bolafios

Local

Walter Mauricio Gonzalez
Balseca

Mateo Andres Santacruz
Astudillo

Rafaela Yaselga Zambrano
Luis Antonio Baque Soledispa
Ernesto Sotelo

Edgar Ceballos

Jose Luis Giler Velasquez
Cristian Alberto Torres Limongi
Carlos Abelardo Jara Panchana
Jorge Vergara

Diego Rafael Real Zambrano
Jamil Andres Torres Brunes
Cesar Augusto Lomas Rosales
Jorge Luis Albornoz Rosado

Jonathan Arreaga

2/4

9 Competify

Resultado

WO : A

3-8

8-1

7-8

AT WO

WO : A

AL WO

0-8

Resultado

2-8

2-8

8-1

6-8

0-8

8-7

6-8

8-6

8-2

Visitante
Samuel Isaias Pilco Tarira

Geovanny Francis Arriciaga
Vasquez

Daniel David Padilla Mendieta

Jaime Armando Bajafia Jurado

Christian Andrés Viejé Maestre

Paul Alfredo Villalva Sdnchez

Patricio Vasquez Garcia

Carlos Andrés Prado Acuia

Cesar Antonio Jimenez Saltos

Visitante

Jose Luis Garcia Cedefo

Edison Xavier Aroca Lucas

Carlos Julio Centeno Burbano

Luis Lara

John Morales Cabrera

Steven Benalcazar

Alfredo Alberto Garcia Cedeno

Dustin Rodriguez Bautista

Gerardo Alfonso Jaramillo
Jaramillo

Ivan Mayorga

Carlos Daniel Feijoo Mifo

Oscar Daniel Castillo Silva

Carlos Eduardo Chang
Valenzuela

Sebastian Morlas

Francisco Javier Grau Sacoto



Competify

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo1
Grupo 1
Grupo 10
Grupo 10
Grupo 11
Grupo 11

Grupo 12

Fecha/lugar

Fecha/lugar

Local

Octavio Gerardo Amal Morocho
Fernando Quezada Castillo
Gianfranco Magnalardo
Cinthya Soriano

Victor Manuel Roman

Isaac Romero

Jorge Antonio Albornoz Rosado
Samuel Isaias Pilco Tarira

Luis Mendoza

Daniel David Padilla Mendieta

Geovanny Francis Arriciaga
Vasquez

Christian Andrés Viejo Maestre
Jaime Armando Bajafia Jurado
Patricio Vasquez Garcia

Paul Alfredo Villalva Sdnchez
Carlos Andrés Prado Acufia

Cesar Antonio Jimenez Saltos

Local
Jose Luis Garcia Cedefo

Walter Mauricio Gonzalez
Balseca

Carlos Julio Centeno Burbano
Rafaela Yaselga Zambrano
Edgar Ceballos

Steven Benalcazar

Alfredo Alberto Garcia Cedeno

3/4

9 Competify

Resultado

6-8

1-8

3-8

8-0

WO : A

7-8

8-5

8-5

8-4

8-2

WO : A

8-3

8-4

WO : A

Resultado

8-2

WO : A

7-8

8-7

3-8

8-5

Visitante
Daniel Chamorro Aldas

Martin Andrés Luzuriaga
Lamboglia

Jean Carlo Mallarino

Rommel Martin Proafio Mora

Cinthya Vite Sandoval

Ronald Gregorio Vargas

Gino Eduardo Lascano Vera

Brandon Lopez

Lenin Ernesto Zeballos Martinez

Jorge Buchely

Fernando Navarrete

José Luis Flores Vera

Omar Arturo Bustan Orellana

Paul Carrasco

Carlos Alberto Jara Miranda

Manuel Bolafios

Joshua Romero

Visitante
Edison Xavier Aroca Lucas

Mateo Andres Santacruz
Astudillo

Luis Lara

Luis Antonio Bague Soledispa

Ernesto Sotelo

John Morales Cabrera

Dustin Rodriguez Bautista



Competify

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo 12
Grupo 13
Grupo 13
Grupo 14
Grupo 14
Grupo 15
Grupo 15
Grupo 16
Grupo 16
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 6
Grupo 6
Grupo 7
Grupo 7
Grupo 8
Grupo 8
Grupo 9

Grupo 9

Fecha/lugar

Local

Jose Luis Giler Velasquez
Ivdn Mayorga

Jorge Vergara

Carlos Daniel Feijoo Mifio

Diego Rafael Real Zambrano

Carlos Eduardo Chang
Valenzuela

Cesar Augusto Lomas Rosales
Francisco Javier Grau Sacoto

Jonathan Arreaga

Martin Andrés Luzuriaga
Lamboglia

Fernando Quezada Castillo
Victor Manuel Roman
Cinthya Vite Sandoval

Ronald Gregorio Vargas

Isaac Romero

Samuel Isaias Pilco Tarira
Brandon Lopez

Jorge Buchely

Daniel David Padilla Mendieta
Jaime Armando Bajafa Jurado
Omar Arturo Bustan Orellana
Paul Carrasco

Patricio Vasquez Garcia

Cesar Antonio Jimenez Saltos

Joshua Romero

4/4

9 Competify

Resultado

0-8

8-5

8-5

8-7

8-3

2-8

WO : A

8-7

8-7

3-8

4-8

3-8

8-7

3-8

7-8

0-8

8-7

Visitante
Cristian Alberto Torres Limongi

Gerardo Alfonso Jaramillo
Jaramillo

Carlos Abelardo Jara Panchana

Oscar Daniel Castillo Silva

Jamil Andres Torres Brunes

Sebastian Morlas

Jorge Luis Albornoz Rosado

Daniel Chamorro Aldas

Octavio Gerardo Amal Morocho

Jean Carlo Mallarino

Gianfranco Magnalardo

Cinthya Soriano

Rommel Martin Proafilo Mora

Gino Eduardo Lascano Vera

Jorge Antonio Albornoz Rosado

Luis Mendoza

Lenin Ernesto Zeballos Martinez

Fernando Navarrete

Geovanny Francis Arriciaga
Vasquez

Christian Andrés Viejé Maestre

José Luis Flores Vera

Carlos Alberto Jara Miranda

Paul Alfredo Villalva Sanchez

Carlos Andrés Prado Acufa

Manuel Bolafios



	1er Grand Slam Amateur Manaba Open
	Calendario: 6ta Silver / Fase grupos


